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""1";'3" \ { San Diego USATF Championship 8k (Rohr Park)
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f,f’ Race 8 of 2013 USATF/VS Athletics Dirt Dog XC Series

ﬂ mﬁ'“;f&gfriﬁw Men's Race BRI REETECT

Race Dirt Div Team  Team

Place Name Time Dog* Age S Div Place Team Div Place
1 Jonathon Pierce 25:55  Yes 30 M Open 1 Milestone Track Club Open 1
2 Daniel Farmer 26:03  Yes 27 M Open 2 Prado Racing Team Open 2
3 Deng Akuien 26:21  Yes 21 M Open 3 SanDiego Track Club Open 3
4 Brian Sullivan 26:25 Yes 33 M Open 4 SanDiego Track Club Open 4
5 Alex Phipps 26:33  Yes 32 M Open 5 Prado Racing Team Open 5
6 Michael Clinch 26:34  Yes 31 M Open 6 SanDiego Track Club Open 6
7 Tlaloc Venancio 26:38  Yes 28 M Open 7 Milestone Track Club Open 7
8 Nazario Romero 26:43  Yes 39 M Open 8 Jamul Toads
9 Charlie Gamble 26:44  Yes 25 M Open 9 SanDiego Track Club Open 8
10 Fernando Blanco 26:45 Yes 34 M Open 10 Prado Racing Team Open 9
11 Connor Betancourt 26:46  Yes 23 M  Open 11 SanDiego Track Club Open 10
12 Eduardo Mariscal 26:50 Yes 29 M Open 12 Prado Racing Team Open 11
13 Sal Salinas 26:52 21 M
14 Andrew Beckner 26:53  Yes 26 M  Open 13 San Diego Track Club Open 12
15 Andy Corman 26:56  Yes 33 M Open 14 Prado Racing Team Open 13
16 Patrick Baldwin 27:00 Yes 37 M Open 15 Prado Racing Team Open 14
17 Tim Gore 27:03 Yes 44 M 40+ 1 Jamul Toads 40+ 1
18 Brandon Pomerantz 27:15  Yes 26 M Open 16 San Diego Track Club Open 15
19 Mario Fraioli 27:15  Yes 31 M Open 17 Prado Racing Team Open 16
20 Brian Culley 2729  Yes 42 M 40+ 2 Prado Racing Team 40+ 2
21 Dan Seidel 27:30  Yes 33 M Open 18 Prado Racing Team Open 17
22 Temesgen Petros 27:37  Yes 22 M  Open 19 SanDiego Track Club Open 18
23 Derek Bradley 27:43  Yes 33 M Open 20 Prado Racing Team Open *x
24 Todd Horton 27:48 Yes 44 M 40+ 3 Jamul Toads 40+ 3
25 Robert Verhees 2752 Yes 47 M 40+ 4 Prado Racing Team 40+ 4
26 Clay Biddle 2756 Yes 42 M 40+ 5 Jamul Toads 40+ 5
27 Charles McKeown 27:59  Yes 31 M Open 21 Prado Racing Team Open *x
28 Rodolfo Zuniga 28:10 33 M
29 Tim Briggs 28:14  Yes 31 M  Open 22 SanDiego Track Club Open *x
30 Chris Hupfeld 28:17 Yes 44 M 40+ 6 Prado Racing Team 40+ 6
31 Havel Respes 28:23  Yes 20 M  Open 23 SanDiego Track Club Open *x
32 Luis de la Vega 28:40 Yes 28 M Open 24 Prado Racing Team Open *x
33 Alex Samarin 28:47  Yes 26 M  Open 25 SanDiego Track Club Open *x
34 David Lipke 29:02  Yes 35 M Open 26 Milestone Track Club Open 19
35 Juan Naranjo 29:03 Yes 47 M 40+ 7 Jamul Toads 40+ 7
36 Jayson Fultz 29:05 Yes 41 M 40+ 8 Jamul Toads 40+ 8
37 Charlie Frishberg 29:08 18 M
38 Dick Robinson 29:11  Yes 51 M 50+ 1 SanDiego Track Club 50+ 1
39 Stephen Johnson 29:20 42 M
40 Matt Sheremeta 29:25 Yes 46 M 40+ 9 Prado Racing Team 40+ 9
41 Bryant Manzanera  29:31  Yes 18 M Open 27 Terra's Trails Team Open 20
42 Adam Weiner 29:37  Yes 54 M 50+ 2 SanDiego Track Club 50+ 2
43 Michael Lebold 29:43  Yes 56 M 50+ 3 Jamul Toads 50+ 3
44 Saulo Rivera 29:51 36 M
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Name
Bruce Boettner
Ciro Melendez
Martin de la Cruz
Steve Moxey
Saul Lara
Patrick Lanoiselee
Jorge Castro
Sean Stevenson
Joel Bernard
Allen Turrietta
Marshall VVarano
Roberto Suarez
Jose Rivera
Patrick McBride
Brian Valentini
William Faine
Dan Daft
Jose Rangel
Thomas Skroch
Dave Spinler
Josef Harser
Greg Wagner
Tom Bache
Mitchell Zinn
Hank Sullivan
Sal Garcia
Ron Wells
Christian Artesi
Joe Noriega
Andy Thacher
Candido de la Cruz
William Molesworth
Ron Enos
Paul Baumhoefner
Jorge Vilchis
Jan Kafka
Abram Garcia
Michael Bracken
Robb Latimer
Brian Smithey
James Reily
Noberto Avila
Steven Barros
Steve Doyle

San Diego USATF Championship 8k (Rohr Park)

Time
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Race Directors: Paul Greer and Thom Hunt
Race 8 of 2013 USATF/VS Athletics Dirt Dog XC Series
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Age
53
42
28
35
28
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41
40
30
57
43
49
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22
58
41
50
64
55
67
24
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Team
San Diego Track Club
Jamul Toads

San Diego Track Club
Jamul Toads

Jamul Toads

San Diego Track Club
Jamul Toads

San Diego Track Club
Terra's Trails Team
San Diego Track Club
San Diego Track Club
San Diego Track Club

San Diego Track Club
Bonita Road Runners
Bonita Road Runners
San Diego Track Club

San Diego Track Club
San Diego Track Club

San Diego Track Club A
San Diego Track Club B

Jamul Toads
San Diego Track Club

San Diego Track Club A
FloridaTrack Club (west)
San Diego Track Club A
Terra's Trails Team

Bonita Road Runners
Jamul Toads
San Diego Track Club A

Bonita Road Runners
Bonita Road Runners
San Diego Track Club B

Team Team

Div
50+
40+

50+
40+
40+
40+
50+
50+
Open
40+
40+
Open

40+
40+
50+
50+

50+
40+

60+
60+

50+
50+

60+

60+

60+
Open

50+
40+
60+

50+
50+
60+

November 17, 2013

Place
4
10

11
12
13

21
14
15

**

16
17

10
18

14
15



2\

Race
Place

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Note:

TRAE‘KS FJ'EI.D 5

SANDIEGD

Name
Hal Goforth
Richard Barber
Douglas Kenyon
Peter Stern
Peter Gregory
Alan Olson
Mike Madigan
Edwin Gookin

San Diego USATF Championship 8k (Rohr Park)

Time
41:56
42:18
42:56
44:01
45:21
47:51
47:52
59:55

Race Directors: Paul Greer and Thom Hunt
Race 8 of 2013 USATF/VS Athletics Dirt Dog XC Series
Men's Race
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Age
69
67
70
68
52
71
70
79
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Div
60+
60+
70+
60+
50+
70+
70+
70+

Div
Place

?r
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Team
FloridaTrack Club (west)
FloridaTrack Club (west)
San Diego Track Club
San Diego Track Club B

San Diego Track Club
San Diego Track Club
San Diego Track Club

*USATF membership required by Race 3 (Sep 21, 2013) and scored in two series races.

**Top 8 team members score
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Div Place
60+ 8
60+ 9
70+ 1
60+ 10
70+ 2
70+ 3
70+ 4
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